UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UR72XXH                                                                             CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-C23.F
HIGH VOLTAGE , ULTRA LOW
IQ VOLTAGE REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UR72XXH Series are a low dropout regulator with

2
4
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5
UR72XXHL-AB3-B-R UR72XXHG-AB3-B-R SOT-89 O G I - - Tape Reel
UR72XXHL-AB3-C-R UR72XXHG-AB3-C-R SOT-89 G I O - - Tape Reel
UR72XXHL-AE2-3-R UR72XXHG-AE2-3-R SOT-23-3 G O I - - Tape Reel
UR72XXHL-AE3-3-R UR72XXHG-AE3-3-R SOT-23 G O I - - Tape Reel
UR72XXHL-AE5-C-R UR72XXHG-AE5-C-R SOT-23-5 I G N N O Tape Reel
UR72XXHL-AF5-C-R UR72XXHG-AF5-C-R SOT-25 I G N N O Tape Reel
UR72XXHL-AF5-F-R UR72XXHG-AF5-F-R SOT-25 G I O N N Tape Reel
Note: Pin assignment: G: Ground   I: VIN   O: VOUT
UR72XXH                                                                       CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-C23.F
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING